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Specification AD 4435

Ceramic quer
Grinding thickness control
Transparent spice chamber

Power supply: 4x batteries type A

Product availability

UNIT EAN code

CTNS EAN code CTNS

CN code

UNIT Net weight kg

UNIT Gross weight kg

UNIT Size of the box WxDxH
CTN Gross weight kg

CTN dimensions WxDxH

PACKING: UNIT/CTN
PACKING: UNIT/PALLET
PACKING: CTN/PALLET
PACKING: CTN/LAYER
PACKING: LAYERS/PALLET

0
5908256832701

85094000
0.231

0.311
O0x0x0
7.464

37 x 25 x 25

24
1512
63
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